
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 708 578 70 60

2 North Yorkshire 672 542 60 70

3 Humberside 491 441 0 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 78 Anna Dickie West Yorkshire 148 50 48 50
2 79 Rachel Crorken West Yorkshire 146 48 50 48

3= 68 Sola Sowole North Yorkshire 142 48 46 48
3= 75 Roisin Ramage West Yorkshire 142 46 50 46
3= 76 Lucy Tattersfield West Yorkshire 142 44 48 50
6 70 Isobel Avey North Yorkshire 136 50 42 44
7 73 Sam Baker-Jones North Yorkshire 133 44 44 45
8 71 Chloe Cavert-Best North Yorkshire 131 42 44 45
9 77 Georgia May-Codd West Yorkshire 130 42 46 42

10 80 Lucy Mills West Yorkshire 128 46 40 42
11 69 Vanessa Roper North Yorkshire 121 39 42 40
12 72 Rose Baldwin North Yorkshire 120 40 40 40
13 66 Alicia Gregory Humberside 115 39 38 38
14 63 Millie Tondrow Humberside 110 36 36 38

15= 62 Lydia Hudson Humberside 108 34 38 36
15= 65 Sasha Skinner Humberside 108 38 34 36
17 81 Megan Llewellin West Yorkshire 0



Team Results Humberside ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 708 578 70 60

2 North Yorkshire 672 542 60 70

3 Humberside 491 441 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
62 Lydia Hudson 2LR 29.4 29.4 9 34
62 Lydia Hudson S 4.95 4.71 4.51 4.95 7 38
62 Lydia Hudson SLJ 1.29 1.32 1.29 1.32 8 36
63 Millie Tondrow 2LR 27.7 27.7 8 36
63 Millie Tondrow SB 62 62 8 36
63 Millie Tondrow SLJ 1.59 1.72 1.69 1.72 7 38
65 Sasha Skinner 4LR 1:00.0 1:00.0 7 38
65 Sasha Skinner SB 50 50 9 34
65 Sasha Skinner VJ 28 27 31 31 8 36
66 Alicia Gregory 2LR 25.2 25.2 6= 39
66 Alicia Gregory SB 63 63 7 38
66 Alicia Gregory VJ 34 42 41 42 7 38



Team Results North Yorkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 708 578 70 60

2 North Yorkshire 672 542 60 70

3 Humberside 491 441 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
68 Sola Sowole 2LR 23.8 23.8 2 48
68 Sola Sowole SB 76 76 3 46
68 Sola Sowole VJ 57 55 54 57 2 48
69 Vanessa Roper 2LR 25.2 25.2 6= 39
69 Vanessa Roper S 6.57 5.84 5.74 6.57 5 42
69 Vanessa Roper VJ 44 47 48 48 6 40
70 Isobel Avey 2LR 23.5 23.5 1 50
70 Isobel Avey SB 72 72 5 42
70 Isobel Avey VJ 52 51 51 52 4 44
71 Chloe Cavert-Best 4LR 53.4 53.4 5 42
71 Chloe Cavert-Best SB 73 73 4 44
71 Chloe Cavert-Best SLJ 1.92 1.97 2.06 2.06 3= 45
72 Rose Baldwin 4LR 54.7 54.7 6 40
72 Rose Baldwin S 5.90 6.27 0.00 6.27 6 40
72 Rose Baldwin SLJ 1.78 1.78 1.88 1.88 6 40
73 Sam Baker-Jones 4LR 51.8 51.8 4 44
73 Sam Baker-Jones S 7.91 7.94 7.58 7.94 4 44
73 Sam Baker-Jones SLJ 1.92 1.90 2.06 2.06 3= 45



Team Results West Yorkshire (silver)

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 708 578 70 60

2 North Yorkshire 672 542 60 70

3 Humberside 491 441 0 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Roisin Ramage 2LR 24.8 24.8 3 46
75 Roisin Ramage S 9.90 10.35 9.39 10.35 1 50
75 Roisin Ramage VJ 54 52 52 54 3 46
76 Lucy Tattersfield 2LR 24.9 24.9 4 44
76 Lucy Tattersfield SB 80 80 2 48
76 Lucy Tattersfield VJ 60 59 60 60 1 50
77 Georgia May-Codd 2LR 25.0 25.0 5 42
77 Georgia May-Codd S 7.67 7.49 7.95 7.95 3 46
77 Georgia May-Codd VJ 49 50 51 51 5 42
78 Anna Dickie 4LR 49.1 49.1 1 50
78 Anna Dickie S 8.39 8.28 8.09 8.39 2 48
78 Anna Dickie SLJ 2.43 2.48 2.39 2.48 1 50
79 Rachel Crorken 4LR 50.5 50.5 2 48
79 Rachel Crorken SB 81 81 1 50
79 Rachel Crorken SLJ 1.98 2.10 2.12 2.12 2 48
80 Lucy Mills 4LR 51.2 51.2 3 46
80 Lucy Mills SB 66 66 6 40
80 Lucy Mills SLJ 2.04 2.02 1.98 2.04 5 42



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire sky 70 Isobel Avey 23.5 50
2 North Yorkshire sky 68 Sola Sowole 23.8 48
3 West Yorkshire silver 75 Roisin Ramage 24.8 46
4 West Yorkshire silver 76 Lucy Tattersfield 24.9 44
5 West Yorkshire silver 77 Georgia May-Codd 25.0 42

6= Humberside 66 Alicia Gregory 25.2 39
6= North Yorkshire sky 69 Vanessa Roper 25.2 39
8 Humberside 63 Millie Tondrow 27.7 36
9 Humberside 62 Lydia Hudson 29.4 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 78 Anna Dickie 49.1 50
2 West Yorkshire silver 79 Rachel Crorken 50.5 48
3 West Yorkshire silver 80 Lucy Mills 51.2 46
4 North Yorkshire sky 73 Sam Baker-Jones 51.8 44
5 North Yorkshire sky 71 Chloe Cavert-Best 53.4 42
6 North Yorkshire sky 72 Rose Baldwin 54.7 40
7 Humberside 65 Sasha Skinner 1:00.0 38



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire silver 1:38.0 0.0 1:38.0 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire sky 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire sky 1:36.5 0.0 1:36.5 70.0
2 03 West Yorkshire silver 1:39.3 0.0 1:39.3 60.0
3 01 Humberside 1:42.5 0.0 1:42.5 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 75 Roisin Ramage 10.35 50
2 West Yorkshire silver 78 Anna Dickie 8.39 48
3 West Yorkshire silver 77 Georgia May-Codd 7.95 46
4 North Yorkshire sky 73 Sam Baker-Jones 7.94 44
5 North Yorkshire sky 69 Vanessa Roper 6.57 42
6 North Yorkshire sky 72 Rose Baldwin 6.27 40
7 Humberside 62 Lydia Hudson 4.95 38



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 79 Rachel Crorken 81 50
2 West Yorkshire silver 76 Lucy Tattersfield 80 48
3 North Yorkshire sky 68 Sola Sowole 76 46
4 North Yorkshire sky 71 Chloe Cavert-Best 73 44
5 North Yorkshire sky 70 Isobel Avey 72 42
6 West Yorkshire silver 80 Lucy Mills 66 40
7 Humberside 66 Alicia Gregory 63 38
8 Humberside 63 Millie Tondrow 62 36
9 Humberside 65 Sasha Skinner 50 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 78 Anna Dickie 2.48 50
2 West Yorkshire silver 79 Rachel Crorken 2.12 48

3= North Yorkshire sky 71 Chloe Cavert-Best 2.06 45
3= North Yorkshire sky 73 Sam Baker-Jones 2.06 45
5 West Yorkshire silver 80 Lucy Mills 2.04 42
6 North Yorkshire sky 72 Rose Baldwin 1.88 40
7 Humberside 63 Millie Tondrow 1.72 38
8 Humberside 62 Lydia Hudson 1.32 36



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 76 Lucy Tattersfield 60 50
2 North Yorkshire sky 68 Sola Sowole 57 48
3 West Yorkshire silver 75 Roisin Ramage 54 46
4 North Yorkshire sky 70 Isobel Avey 52 44
5 West Yorkshire silver 77 Georgia May-Codd 51 42
6 North Yorkshire sky 69 Vanessa Roper 48 40
7 Humberside 66 Alicia Gregory 42 38
8 Humberside 65 Sasha Skinner 31 36
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